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最上志保子 （佐和田） 池田　輝子
弾正 幸江 （相　 川） 小林　博美

土屋　明子 （佐和田） 中川　優夏
本間早也加 （総合高） 堂谷　真衣

 北　 章子 水井　裕子
速寿　美里 小池　裕子

笹川　直美 （上田市） 外内　奈美
西澤智恵子 （両　 津） 宇治　秀子

村川しずか （羽　 茂） 小山早代子 （佐和田）
余湖　明美 （畑　 野） 1 本間  忍 （畑　 野）

大久保紳代 高木さつき

長屋　智美 北沢佳乃子

中川　容子 （小　 木） 余湖ゆかり （真　 野）
土屋　幸恵 （金　 井） 早川  美樹 （羽　 茂）

小田　恵華  北　かおり
加藤　麻美 1 1 小林　仁美

永田由香里 （畑　 野） 寺島　宏美

近江美佐子 （佐和田） 堂谷　紗希
1

野川真優美 高田　幸恵
伊藤英美子 後藤美佳子

（白　 根） （相　 川）

女子Bクラス　ダブルス

北沢佳乃子

（両　 津）

（佐渡高）

（流山市）
09-06
09-02 村川しずか

09-00
09-00

女子Bクラス　シングルス

伊藤まゆみ （流山市）

池田　輝子 （新　 潟）
09-06
09-01

本間早也加 （総合高）09-05  09-
04

１～１３　９ポイント３ゲーム

（羽　 茂）
加藤　麻美 （佐渡高）

09-02
03-09
09-06

09-07
09-06

09-07
09-07

堂谷　紗希 （佐渡高）

中川　桃子

三浦　早織 （総合高）

長屋　智美 （相川高）  北　かおり （両　 津）

08-11
11-07
11-08

小林　博美 （新　 潟）
09-01
09-07

高木さつき （流山市）

小林　仁美 （両　 津）

大久保紳代 （相川高）

（佐渡高）

09-00
09-02

09-00
09-00

（新　 潟）

11-04
11-03

11-05
11-01

11-02
11-06

（両　 津）

11-04
11-02

11-04
11-06

08-11
11-05
11-03

09-11
11-08
11-0215-05

15-01

11-08
11-04

（佐渡高） （両　 津）

11-00
11-00

11-06
11-04

11-05
06-11
11-01

11-08
11-02

（流山市）

11-08
11-01

（相川高）

12-13
11-08
11-06

11-02
11-01

（佐渡高）
11-03
11-02

（赤　 泊）
11-00
11-01

11-03
11-08

１４決勝　正規ポイント

１～１８　１１ポイント３ゲーム

１９決勝　正規ポイント

07-09  09-
04  09-01

09-07
09-06

09-02
09-02


